2IVETROTECNICA

SIRINGHE IN VETRO

Cod. 11.3540.17

SIRINGHE IN VETRO 10ml CONO LUER LOCK

Descrizione

Siringhe in vetro « cono centrale Luer Lock senza ago.

Dati Tecnici

Capacita (ml)

Varianti
Codice Prodotto
11.3540.11 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3540.27 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3540.45 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3540.17 SIRINGHE IN VETRO
11.3540.38 SIRINGHE IN VETRO

10

Capacita (ml)
5

20

50

10

30

©2024 Vetrotecnica S.r.l. P.l.: 00223930280 - R.E.A. di Padova n. 45566


http://www.tcpdf.org

